

KALNA MUNICIPALITY

Danga Para,Kalna,Purba Bardhaman,Pin-713409 E-Mail:- <u>ckm.kalna@gmail.com</u>, Ph :- 03454-255004

Website: - www.kalnamunicipality.org

Memo No- KAL/ 246 /PW

DATE - 29/09/2020

QUOTATION NOTICE

NIQ 12 of 2020-2021

Sealed Quotations in company's letterhead as specified are invited for the following work from the eligible bonafide Agency as per particulars given below and this will be received by the undersigned in his office up to the time specified therein.

1	Name of the work	Rate invited for the following Work: 1. Repairing of Chimney, Dark line & Blower at Electric Crematorium Within Kalna Municiplaity
2	Name of the authority who	Chairperson, Board of Administrators, Kalna Municipality
	Will accept the quotation	Cal. Assistant Engineer Walna Manisiralita
3	Name & Address of the Engineer-in- Charge	Sub-Assistant Engineer, Kalna Municipality
4	Details	Intending Quotationers have to quote their rate in their letter head
5	Last date and time limit for submission of quotation documents	07.10.2020 up to 04.00 PM (Quotations to be submitted at Kalna Municipality office)
6	Date and time for opening Sealed quotation.	07.10.2020 at 05.00 PM
8	Time limit for completion	07 Days from the date of issue of work order.



Chairperson Board of Administrators Kalna Municipality

Chairperson
Board of Administrators
KALNA MUNICIPALITY

Copy forwarded for favour of information and wide publication to the

- 1) District Magistrate ,Purba Bardhaman
- 2) Superintending Engineer, west circle, Purba Bardhaman
- 3) Executive Engineer, MED, Burdwan
- 4) S.D.O, Kalna, Purba Bardhaman
- 5) Office Notice Board, Kalna Municipality

Chairperson
Board of Administrators
Kalna Municipality
Chairperson

Chairperson
Board of Administrators
KALNA MUNICIPALITY